ICT Triatlon - Celkové, 20.06.2015

# Jméno

1 Nydrle Filip (2005)

2 Dvorakova Kristyna (2005)
3 Stepan Mat&j (2005)

4 Hartman Simon (2005)

5 Dvorakova Nikola (2005)
6 Stepan Pavel (2005)

7 HraSova Berenika (2005)
8 Moravik Jifi (2005)

9 Behenska Petra (2005)

10 Lukes Matéj (2002)

11 Gregora Jan (2000)

12 Hartmanova Barbora (2002)
13 Svejda Jan (2001)

14 Chaloupkovd Hana (2002)
15 Chaloupka Viktor (2003)
16 Uxova Aneta (2000)

17 Moravik Jan (2004)

18 Nydrle Matyas (2003)

19 Téborsky Jan (2001)

20 Maly Jifi (2001)

21 Petras Véclav (2004)

22 Dvorak Rudolf (2001)

23 Staif Matgj (2003)

24 Dvorakova Lilly (2003)

25 Valtrova Lucie (2001)

26 Stefan Jakub (2004)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 18:53

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
cze
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
cze
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
Triatlon Jic¢in

Velké Prilepy

Moderni pétiboj Dukla Praha
Velké Prilepy

Etnetera etdorfin

Etnetera

TRIMOLA

BMX Bohunice

TJ Sokol Senohraby

Moderni pétiboj Dukla Praha

TT LOKO Beroun
TRIMOLA

LAWI sport team
Dukla Praha
AutoCont

SAS Litoméfice

National Instruments

Cas

00:03:46,00
00:04:03,00
00:04:15,00
00:04:21,00
00:04:25,00
00:04:27,00
00:04:33,00
00:04:37,00
00:04:49,00
00:15:14,00
00:16:52,00
00:17:00,00
00:17:56,00
00:17:59,00
00:18:12,00
00:18:50,00
00:19:12,00
00:19:15,00
00:19:47,00
00:20:14,00
00:20:47,00
00:21:19,00
00:21:36,00
00:23:05,00
00:23:39,00
00:23:56,00

Plavani
00:00:25,00(1)
00:00:32,00(3)
00:00:41,00(7)
00:00:30,00(2)
00:00:36,00(5)
00:00:40,00(6)
00:00:34,00(4)
00:00:41,00(8)
00:00:42,00(9)

00:02:19,00(11)
00:03:25,00(20)
00:02:18,00(10)
00:03:02,00(17)
00:02:53,00(16)
00:03:16,00(18)
00:02:37,00(12)
00:03:18,00(19)
00:03:25,00(21)
00:02:41,00(13)
00:03:48,00(23)
00:02:48,00(14)
00:02:52,00(15)
00:03:33,00(22)
00:04:11,00(25)
00:03:51,00(24)
00:04:28,00(26)

Kolo
00:02:33,00(18)
00:02:43,00(19)
00:02:48,00(20)
00:03:04,00(23)
00:02:55,00(22)
00:02:54,00(21)
00:03:09,00(25)
00:03:08,00(24)
00:03:10,00(26)

00:00:53,00(1)
00:00:56,00(2)
00:01:03,00(5)
00:01:36,00(12)
00:00:56,00(3)
00:01:06,00(7)
00:01:01,00(4)
00:01:03,00(6)
00:01:11,00(8)
00:01:37,00(13)
00:02:08,00(17)
00:01:28,00(10)
00:01:38,00(14)
00:01:27,00(9)
00:01:43,00(15)
00:01:32,00(11)
00:01:49,00(16)

Béh
00:00:49,00(3
00:00:48,00(1
00:00:48,00(2
00:00:49,00(4
00:00:55,00(8
00:00:54,00(7
00:00:51,00(6)
00:00:49,00(5)
00:00:58,00(9)

00:12:04,00(10)
00:12:31,00(11)
00:13:40,00(13)
00:13:19,00(12)
00:14:11,00(15)
00:13:52,00(14)
00:15:12,00(19)
00:14:52,00(18)
00:14:40,00(17)
00:15:31,00(20)
00:14:20,00(16)
00:16:31,00(21)
00:16:49,00(23)
00:16:37,00(22)
00:17:12,00(24)
00:18:17,00(26)
00:17:40,00(25)



