

ICT Triatlon - Celkově, 20.06.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Nýdrle Filip (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Jičín	00:03:46,00	00:00:25,00(1)	00:02:33,00(18)	00:00:49,00(3)
2	Dvořáková Kristýna (2005)	CZE	Velké Přílepy	00:04:03,00	00:00:32,00(3)	00:02:43,00(19)	00:00:48,00(1)
3	Štěpán Matěj (2005)	CZE		00:04:15,00	00:00:41,00(7)	00:02:48,00(20)	00:00:48,00(2)
4	Hartman Šimon (2005)	CZE	Moderní pětiboj Dukla Praha	00:04:21,00	00:00:30,00(2)	00:03:04,00(23)	00:00:49,00(4)
5	Dvořáková Nikola (2005)	CZE	Velké Přílepy	00:04:25,00	00:00:36,00(5)	00:02:55,00(22)	00:00:55,00(8)
6	Štěpán Pavel (2005)	CZE	Etnetera etdorfin	00:04:27,00	00:00:40,00(6)	00:02:54,00(21)	00:00:54,00(7)
7	Hrašová Berenika (2005)	CZE	Etnetera	00:04:33,00	00:00:34,00(4)	00:03:09,00(25)	00:00:51,00(6)
8	Moravík Jiří (2005)	CZE	TRIMOLA	00:04:37,00	00:00:41,00(8)	00:03:08,00(24)	00:00:49,00(5)
9	Behenská Petra (2005)	cze	BMX Bohunice	00:04:49,00	00:00:42,00(9)	00:03:10,00(26)	00:00:58,00(9)
10	Lukeš Matěj (2002)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:15:14,00	00:02:19,00(11)	00:00:53,00(1)	00:12:04,00(10)
11	Gregora Jan (2000)	CZE		00:16:52,00	00:03:25,00(20)	00:00:56,00(2)	00:12:31,00(11)
12	Hartmanová Barbora (2002)	CZE	Moderní pětiboj Dukla Praha	00:17:00,00	00:02:18,00(10)	00:01:03,00(5)	00:13:40,00(13)
13	Švejda Jan (2001)	CZE		00:17:56,00	00:03:02,00(17)	00:01:36,00(12)	00:13:19,00(12)
14	Chaloupková Hana (2002)	CZE		00:17:59,00	00:02:53,00(16)	00:00:56,00(3)	00:14:11,00(15)
15	Chaloupka Viktor (2003)	CZE		00:18:12,00	00:03:16,00(18)	00:01:06,00(7)	00:13:52,00(14)
16	Uxová Aneta (2000)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:18:50,00	00:02:37,00(12)	00:01:01,00(4)	00:15:12,00(19)
17	Moravík Jan (2004)	CZE	TRIMOLA	00:19:12,00	00:03:18,00(19)	00:01:03,00(6)	00:14:52,00(18)
18	Nýdrle Matyáš (2003)	CZE		00:19:15,00	00:03:25,00(21)	00:01:11,00(8)	00:14:40,00(17)
19	Táborský Jan (2001)	CZE		00:19:47,00	00:02:41,00(13)	00:01:37,00(13)	00:15:31,00(20)
20	Malý Jiří (2001)	CZE	LAWI sport team	00:20:14,00	00:03:48,00(23)	00:02:08,00(17)	00:14:20,00(16)
21	Petras Václav (2004)	CZE	Dukla Praha	00:20:47,00	00:02:48,00(14)	00:01:28,00(10)	00:16:31,00(21)
22	Dvořák Rudolf (2001)	cze	AutoCont	00:21:19,00	00:02:52,00(15)	00:01:38,00(14)	00:16:49,00(23)
23	Štaif Matěj (2003)	CZE		00:21:36,00	00:03:33,00(22)	00:01:27,00(9)	00:16:37,00(22)
24	Dvořáková Lilly (2003)	CZE	SAS Litoměřice	00:23:05,00	00:04:11,00(25)	00:01:43,00(15)	00:17:12,00(24)
25	Valtrová Lucie (2001)	CZE		00:23:39,00	00:03:51,00(24)	00:01:32,00(11)	00:18:17,00(26)
26	Štefan Jakub (2004)	CZE	National Instruments	00:23:56,00	00:04:28,00(26)	00:01:49,00(16)	00:17:40,00(25)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:36